
FD-1908
1.9m DIRECT TEXTILE PRINTER



Printer

Dryer

Uncrated Crated

Length

(mm)

4,410

3,720

1,820

1,500

2,080

1,600

1,630

1,265

Width

(mm)

Height

(mm)

Weight

(kg)

Length

(mm)

4,700

4,000

2,000

1,800

2,150

1,850

2,400

1,700

Width

(mm)

Height

(mm)

Weight

(kg)

Dimension for Installation

Print Speed

Print Resolution 600 x 600dpi 1Pass    600 x 1,200dpi 2Pass   600 x 1,800dpi 3Pass

185m²/hr   95m²/hr  65m²/hr

 1,880mm
 1,900mm

Kyocera printhead (8 heads) 

8 Colors

TCP / IP

 

Max Print Width

Max Media Width

Print Mode

Printhead

Color

Ink

Interface

Electricity  Requirements

Bi-Direction / Uni-Direction , Normal / Interleave

DGI original water based Reactive / Pigment ink

Environmental Range

FD-1908

Temperature : 22.5~27.5 °C Humidity : 40~70%
Environment condition may affect on final printing quality.

Printer : 200~240V/11A   Dryer : 3Phase 380V/40A 
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800-697-6523
1110 Surrett Drive, High Point, NC 27260
www.axiomamerica.com


